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GST INVOICE

Invoic€ l{o : 03

Del ivery challan no

Dated:26-06-202{
Dated:

M S IIARKETING
3RD FLOOR H-NO: 30-26 BHS RTC COLONY

TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO-015.

Mobi Ie : 9603244910
Coryanyr s GSTIN; 36.[DRPE1864E1Z,,

PO NO

PO Date
: 2024O622OL5
,22-A6-2A24

Despatched Through BY EAND / DRIVER

Buy.r:
M/s. MODI HOUSING P\Ir LrD, -
5-4-187/3 & 4, II ELOOR, MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD - 5 O OOO3

Buyer's CSIIN : 36,IADCU59O5D2ZO

TR,ADING
Despatched Date

State Code: 36

26-06-24

S.No Descriptj,on of Goods HSN guantity ADount

1

2

NO-l'GENERAL ITEM
GENERAL ITEM

SAEETY SHOE MALE

SAFETY SHOE MALE NO-8v
6404
6AA4 40-00YPRS

320
320

00
00

12.002
12.009

12,800.00
12,800.00

0.00
25, 500 . 00

totrL Tar. Arount: 3012,00

Round off

ccsre6t
scsr06t

0.00

1,536.00
1, 536. 00

28 ,672 .00
Amount Chargeable (in words )

Rs : ttlEMY EIGST TBOUSAND SIX EUIIDRED AIID SEI/ENTY r{O ONLY

utU €
DtM RN NO:

Sign:Rcceivcd By:

r HOUSING PvT.

Bank Details :

Current A,/c No : 5187503516
Bank Name : CE IRAL ElltIX OF INDIA
IESC Code : CBIN02834?7
Branch : TRIUITIGSEERY BRANCB

Declaration
,{e dec_.iare t,hat t,hjs i,'lvoice .shows the actual prj
qaods described and that all patticu)ars are true
fh-is js a conputer qenetated Invoice / Subject to Secunderabad Jurialiction.
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